
小野寺　泰志 (山形大)

横山　昂明 (東北大)45

小川　直也 (日大工)43

菅原　雅人 (青公大)44

細野　雅広 (岩手大)48

遠藤　　翼 (八工大)49

森　　知也 (日大工)46

羽富　正起 (秋田大)47

小林　智貴 (山形大)50本堂　周作 (東北医)25

(岩手大)41

大貫　拓哉 (山形大)

西野　海斗 (東北大)

三浦　照吾 (東工大)

大澤　賢人 (福県医)

林　　佑樹 (山形大)

吉田　恭一 (青学大)

児玉　健輔 (学院大)

吉田　裕一

柏木　優希 (宮教大)

荒瀬　　充 (東北医)

紺野　航太郎 (岩手大)

紺野　雄太 (学院工)

松橋　武大 (山形大)

高木　龍童 (日大工)

嵯峨　遥介

42

熊谷　将太 (岩手大)

長洞　麟太郎 (東北大)

笠原　慎也 (福県医)

渡辺　和貴 (山形大)

1

2

3

4

5

29

30

(カ)

小野寺　仕 (宮教大)

藤田　拓実 (日大工)

濱田　岳往 (山形大)

永松　優一 (福県医)

11

柳沼　祐太 (青公大) 31

32

33

34

35

36

19

20

21

22

23

24

本橋　和重 (日大工)

天野　紘希 (秋田大)

田代　優太 (八工大)

(エ) (ケ)

(ア)

(イ)

男子シングルス予選

12

工藤　大暉 (岩手大)

平野　真暉 (山形大)

13

14

15

16

17

18

6

先名　康喜

佐藤　博紀 (東工大)

7

8

9

10

(コ)

37

38

39

(オ)斎藤　恭大 (宮教大)

小田　康太 (青公大)

菅野　直人 (山形大)

26

27

28

(キ)

(ク)(ウ)

40

(東北医)

佐藤　明浩 (学院大)

泉谷　亮大 (八工大)

佐藤　　成 (山形大)

西館　広樹 (東北医)

三上　純平 (学院工)

圓谷　健良 (東薬大)

(福県医)



(日大工)

紺野　航太郎
工藤　大暉

(岩手大)

矢部　峻暉
高木　龍童

(日大工)

津田　拓真
藤田　大輝

(宮教大)

平野　真暉
松橋　武大

(山形大)

小田原　和矢
佐藤　清志郎

(山形大)

田村　大輔
遠藤　祥太

(岩手大)

太田　翔吾
大貫　拓哉

(山形大)

成田　貴大
倉内　祐輔

(青森大)

三上　純平
紺野　雄太

(学院工)

熊谷　将太
澤下　　純

(岩手大)
(盛岡大)

(イ) (エ)

16

3
小林　智貴
菅野　直人

(山形大)

4
赤池　勇人
八木　颯社

(日大工)

1
後藤　宣嘉
斎藤　恭大

(宮教大)

2
本堂　周作
荒瀬　　充

(東北医)

片岡　孝彰
長洞　麟太郎

(東北大)

本橋　和重
大山　晟人

男子ダブルス予選

(ウ)

55

山田　貴之 (秋田大)52

赤森　洋太 (山形大)53

石川　　出 (東北大)51

八木　颯社 (日大工)68

64

岩崎　雄大 (岩手大)65

小田原　和矢 (山形大)62

渡辺　剛流 (福島大)63

69

小野　貴寛 (東北医)66

山宮　大樹 (福島大)67

大山　晟人 (日大工)

奥富　雅俊 (東北医)

車　　圭太 (東北医)

谷沢　健太 (日大工)

川端　康之 (山形大)

田村　大輔 (岩手大)

松本　誠也 (東薬大)

鈴木　康介 (東北医)

矢部　宏瑛

町田　大地 (東北大)

76

77

小畑　景祐 (東北医)

遠藤　祥太 (岩手大)

74

75

渡辺　　慶 (秋田大)

鈴木　雄大 (秋田大)72

岡田　悠希 (東北医)73

志村　智之 (学院大)70

井上　友貴 (山形大)71

神　　一貴 (八工大)

(シ) (ソ)

(ス) (タ)

60

61

58

59

56

57

54

(日大工)

(サ) (セ)

6

7

9

14

15

5

8

10

11

13

12

(ア)



岩崎　雄大
細野　雅広

(岩手大)

先名　康喜
岡田　悠希

(東北医)

保志　圭吾
小野寺　泰志

(山形大)

佐藤　博紀
三浦　照吾

(東工大)

山宮　大樹
渡辺　剛流

(福島大)

藤田　拓実
谷沢　健太

(日大工)

西館　広樹
幡野　雅哉

(東北医)

羽富　正起
山田　貴之

(秋田大)

(山形大)

石川　翔大
吉田　恭一

(青学大)

車　　圭太
鈴木　康介

(東北医)

遠藤　　翼
神　　一貴

(八工大)

渡辺　和貴
星　　泰平

(山形大)

斉藤　空良
土井　洋人

(東北大)

小野　貴寛
小畑　景祐

(東北医)

渡辺　　慶
天野　紘希

(秋田大)

赤森　洋太
佐藤　　成

ｂｙｅ

7 大信田　香菜 (岩手大) 15 大西　美沙 (山形大)

8 清水　彩加 (東北大) 16 浅利　遥香 (青学大)

(イ) (エ)
6 14 岡本　円香 (東北大)

女子シングルス予選

3 高野　涼美 (岩手大) 11 中田　春菜 (盛岡大)

4 佐藤　路乃 (東北医) 12 早川　紗也佳 (東北医)

(ア) (ウ)

鈴木　小春 (宮教大)

2 10 荒川　真琴 (東北医)ｂｙｅ

5 菊池　絢音 (東北医) 13 鈴木　彩加 (東北医)

17

22

20

18

25

23

24

26

(キ)

29

27

28

30

(ク)

21

19

(オ)

31

32

(カ)

1 日下　萌奈 (宮教大) 9




